B
PX409 Series
0.08% BFSL Includes
Linearity Hysteresis
and Repeatablity
Broad Temperature
Compensation
Range -29 to 85°C

(-20 to 185°F)
Ranges ≤ 5 psi: -17 to 85°C
(0 to 185°F)
Thermal Effects Zero
(Over Compensated Range):
Ranges >5 psi: ±0.5% span
Ranges ≤5 psi: ±1.0% span
Thermal Effects Span
(Over Compensated Range):
Ranges >5 psi: ±0.5% span
Ranges ≤5 psi: ±1.0% span
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE 2 m (6') CABLE MINI-DIN TWIST-LOCK
psi bar TERMINATION PRICE TERMINATION PRICE TERMINATION PRICE
mV/V OUTPUT, GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
10 in-H2O 25 mbar PX409-10WGV £352 PX419-10WGV £352  PX429-10WGV £352
1 69 mbar PX409-001GV 352 PX419-001GV 352  PX429-001GV 352
2.5 172 mbar PX409-002GV 352 PX419-002GV 352  PX429-002GV 352
5 345 mbar PX409-005GV 318  PX419-005GV 318  PX429-005GV 318
15 1.0 PX409-015GV 318  PX419-015GV 318  PX429-015GV 318
30 2.1 PX409-030GV 318  PX419-030GV 318  PX429-030GV 318
50 3.4 PX409-050GV 318  PX419-050GV 318  PX429-050GV 318
100 6.9 PX409-100GV 318  PX419-100GV 318  PX429-100GV 318
150 10.3 PX409-150GV 318  PX419-150GV 318  PX429-150GV 318
250 17.2 PX409-250GV 318  PX419-250GV 318  PX429-250GV 318
500 34.5 PX409-500GV 318  PX419-500GV 318  PX429-500GV 318
750 51.7 PX409-750GV 318  PX419-750GV 318  PX429-750GV 318
1000 69 PX409-1.0KGV 318  PX419-1.0KGV 318  PX429-1.0KGV 318
1500 103 PX409-1.5KGV 318  PX419-1.5KGV 318  PX429-1.5KGV 318
2500 172 PX409-2.5KGV 318  PX419-2.5KGV 318  PX429-2.5KGV 318
3500 241 PX409-3.5KGV 318  PX419-3.5KGV 318  PX429-3.5KGV 318
5000 345 PX409-5.0KGV 318  PX419-5.0KGV 318  PX429-5.0KGV 318
mV OUTPUT, ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
5 345 mbar PX409-005AV £348  PX419-005AV £348  PX429-005AV £348
15 1.0 PX409-015AV 348  PX419-015AV 348  PX429-015AV 348
30 2.1 PX409-030AV 348  PX419-030AV 348  PX429-030AV 348
50 3.4 PX409-050AV 348  PX419-050AV 348  PX429-050AV 348
100 6.9 PX409-100AV 348  PX419-100AV 348  PX429-100AV 348
150 10.3 PX409-150AV 348  PX419-150AV 348  PX429-150AV 348
250 17.2 PX409-250AV 348  PX419-250AV 348  PX429-250AV 348
500 34.5 PX409-500AV 348  PX419-500AV 348  PX429-500AV 348
750 51.7 PX409-750AV 348  PX419-750AV 348  PX429-750AV 348
1000 69 PX409-1.0KAV 348  PX419-1.0KAV 348  PX429-1.0KAV 348
PX429-015GV,
£318, shown
actual size.

Starts at
£
PX409-005A5V,
£352, shown
actual size.
PX419-100G5V,
£352, shown
actual size.
0 TO 5 Vdc OUTPUT
HIGH PERFORMANCE PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
PIEZORESISTIVE DESIGN WITH HIGH TEMPERATURE PERFORMANCE
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE 2 m (6') CABLE MINI-DIN TWIST-LOCK
psi bar TERMINATION PRICE TERMINATION PRICE TERMINATION PRICE
0 to 5 Vdc OUTPUT, GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
10 in-H2O 25 mb PX409-10WG5V £385 PX419-10WG5V £385    PX429-10WG5V £385
1 69 mb PX409-001G5V 385  PX419-001G5V 385    PX429-001G5V 385
2.5 172 mb PX409-002G5V 385  PX419-002G5V 385    PX429-002G5V 385
5 345 mb PX409-005G5V 352  PX419-005G5V 352    PX429-005G5V 352
15 1.0 PX409-015G5V 352  PX419-015G5V 352    PX429-015G5V 352
30 2.1 PX409-030G5V 352  PX419-030G5V 352    PX429-030G5V 352
50 3.4 PX409-050G5V 352  PX419-050G5V 352    PX429-050G5V 352
100 6.9 PX409-100G5V 352  PX419-100G5V 352    PX429-100G5V 352
150 10.3 PX409-150G5V 352  PX419-150G5V 352    PX429-150G5V 352
250 17.2 PX409-250G5V 352  PX419-250G5V 352    PX429-250G5V 352
500 34.5 PX409-500G5V 352  PX419-500G5V 352    PX429-500G5V 352
750 51.7 PX409-750G5V 352  PX419-750G5V 352    PX429-750G5V 352
1000 69 PX409-1.0KG5V 352  PX419-1.0KG5V 352    PX429-1.0KG5V 352
1500 103 PX409-1.5KG5V 352  PX419-1.5KG5V 365    PX429-1.5KG5V 352
2500 172 PX409-2.5KG5V 352  PX419-2.5KG5V 365    PX429-2.5KG5V 352
3500 241 PX409-3.5KG5V 352  PX419-3.5KG5V 352    PX429-3.5KG5V 352
5000 345 PX409-5.0KG5V 352  PX419-5.0KG5V 352    PX429-5.0KG5V 352
0 to 5 Vdc OUTPUT, ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
5 345 mb PX409-005A5V £352  PX419-005A5V £352    PX429-005A5V £352
15 1.0 PX409-015A5V 352  PX419-015A5V 352    PX429-015A5V 352
30 2.1 PX409-030A5V 352  PX419-030A5V 352    PX429-030A5V 352
50 3.4 PX409-050A5V 352  PX419-050A5V 352    PX429-050A5V 352
100 6.9 PX409-100A5V 352  PX419-100A5V 352    PX429-100A5V 352
150 10.3 PX409-150A5V 352  PX419-150A5V 352    PX429-150A5V 352
250 17.2 PX409-250A5V 352  PX419-250A5V 352    PX429-250A5V 352
500 34.5 PX409-500A5V 352  PX419-500A5V 352    PX429-500A5V 352
750 51.7 PX409-750A5V 352  PX419-750A5V 352    PX429-750A5V 352
1000 69 PX409-1.0KA5V 352  PX419-1.0KA5V 352    PX429-1.0KA5V 352
Note: To order with 0 to 10 Vdc output, change “5V” to “10V” no extra charge.
Ordering Examples: PX409-1.0KG5V, 5 V output, 1000 psi gauge pressure range,
2m (6'') cable termination,£352.

£352 + 17.75 + 164 =
4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT
HIGH PERFORMANCE PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
PIEZORESISTIVE DESIGN WITH HIGH TEMPERATURE PERFORMANCE
B-25f
Ordering Examples: PX409-1.0KGI, 4 to 20 mA output, 1000 psi gage pressure range,
2m (6') cable termination, £365.
4 to 20 mA output, 15 psi absolute pressure, twist lock termination,
PT06F10-6S, mating twist lock connector (sold separately), and DP25B-E,
 £365 + 17.75 + 164 = £546.75 system with meter.
(See B-25h for information on meters).
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE 2 m (6') CABLE MINI-DIN TWIST-LOCK
psi bar TERMINATION PRICE TERMINATION PRICE TERMINATION PRICE
4 to 20 mA OUTPUT, GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
10 in-H2O 25 mbar PX409-10WGI £399   PX419-10WGI £399   PX429-10WGI £399
1 69 mbar PX409-001GI 399   PX419-001GI 399   PX429-001GI 399
2.5 172 mbar PX409-002GI 399   PX419-002GI 399   PX429-002GI 399
5 345 mbar PX409-005GI 365   PX419-005GI 365   PX429-005GI 365
15 1.0 PX409-015GI 365   PX419-015GI 365   PX429-015GI 365
30 2.1 PX409-030GI 365   PX419-030GI 365   PX429-030GI 365
50 3.4 PX409-050GI 365   PX419-050GI 365   PX429-050GI 365
100 6.9 PX409-100GI 365   PX419-100GI 365   PX429-100GI 365
150 10.3 PX409-150GI 365   PX419-150GI 365   PX429-150GI 365
250 17.2 PX409-250GI 365   PX419-250GI 365   PX429-250GI 365
500 34.5 PX409-500GI 365   PX419-500GI 365   PX429-500GI 365
750 51.7 PX409-750GI 365   PX419-750GI 365   PX429-750GI 365
1000 69 PX409-1.0KGI 365   PX419-1.0KGI 365   PX429-1.0KGI 365
1500 103 PX409-1.5KGI 365   PX419-1.5KGI 365   PX429-1.5KGI 365
2500 172 PX409-2.5KGI 365   PX419-2.5KGI 365   PX429-2.5KGI 365
3500 241 PX409-3.5KGI 365   PX419-3.5KGI 365   PX429-3.5KGI 365
5000 345 PX409-5.0KGI 365   PX419-5.0KGI 365   PX429-5.0KGI 365
4 to 20 mA ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
5 345 mbar PX409-005AI £365   PX419-005AI £365   PX429-005AI £365
15 1.0 PX409-015AI 365   PX419-015AI 365   PX429-015AI 365
30 2.1 PX409-030AI 365   PX419-030AI 365   PX429-030AI 365
50 3.4 PX409-050AI 365   PX419-050AI 365   PX429-050AI 365
100 6.9 PX409-100AI 365   PX419-100AI 365   PX429-100AI 365
150 10.3 PX409-150AI 365   PX419-150AI 365   PX429-150AI 365
250 17.2 PX409-250AI 365   PX419-250AI 365   PX429-250AI 365
500 34.5 PX409-500AI 365   PX419-500AI 365   PX429-500AI 365
750 51.7 PX409-750AI 365   PX419-750AI 365   PX429-750AI 365
1000 69 PX409-1.0KAI 365   PX419-1.0KAI 365   PX429-1.0KAI 365
4 to 20 mA
Specifications
Output: 4 to 20 mA